EXISTING ALBERNI DISTRICT
SECONDARY SCHOOL
AREA OF PROPOSED
INTERIOR TENANT
IMPROVEMENT
1. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE
2018, ALL APPLICABLE CSA STANDARDS AND ALL LOCAL AND MUNICIPAL BY-LAWS AND
CODES.

TYPEWALL TAG EXAMPLE
WALL LEGEND
WALL TYPE NOMENCLATURE:
SUFFIX 'A' (EG. S#A) = 0 HR FIRE SEPARATION
SUFFIX 'B' (EG. S#B) = 3/4 HRFIRE SEPARATION
SUFFIX 'C' (EG. S#C) = 1 HR FIRE SEPARATION
SUFFIX 'D' (EG. S#D) = 1 1/2 HR FIRE SEPARATION
SUFFIX 'E' (EG. S#E) = 2 HRS FIRE SEPARATION
FIRE SEPARATIONS
S44.42E
2 -
PROJECT TITLE:
CLIENT:
DRAWING TITLE:
PROJECT NUMBER:
DRAWN: SCALE:
DATE:
DRAWING NUMBER:
No. DATE DESCRIPTION
REVISION - RECORD
COPYRIGHT RESERVED
THIS PLAN AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF THE
ARCHITECTS AND THEY ARE NOT TO BE USED WITHOUT THE
ARCHITECT'S CONSENT
300-152 W. HASTINGS ST., VANCOUVER, B.C.  V6B 1G8
(P) 604 - 732 - 3361             (F) 604 - 732 - 1828